From: Brung, Julee <JBruno@courts.az.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2019 8:30 AM

To: Allen, Alexis <alexis_alilen@tempe.gov>; Allen, Laurie <LAllen@courts.az.gov>; Anderson, Kip
<KAnderso@courts.az.gov>; Armstrong, John <JArmstro@courts.az.gov>; Bacon, Shelly
<shbacon@courts.az.gov>; Batty, Kent <kent.batty@gmall.com>; Baumstark, Mike
<MBaumstark@courts.az.gov>; Bayardi, Marianne T. <mbayardi@scottsdaleaz.gov>; Bearup, Jonathan
<JBearup@courts.az.gov>; Bergin Jeffrey <jbergin@sc.pima.gov>; Billotte, Raymond L.
<Raymond.Billotte®@jbazmc.maricopa.gov>; Bivens, Don <dbivens@swlaw.com>; Bluff, Michaet Robert
<MBIuff@courts.az.gov>; Brutinel, Robert <RBrutinel@courts,az.gov>; Bryson, Kyle
<kbryson@sc.pima.gov>; Byers, Dave <DByers@couris.az.gov>; Byrd, Mike <MByrd @courts.az.gov>;
Carnevale, Tammy <TCarneva@courts.az.gov>; Cartwright, Vanessa <vcartwright@courts.az.gov>; Cash,
Jason <jacash@ceurts.az.gov>; Chotena, Thomas L. <TChotena@courts.az.gov>; Cimino, Mike
<Michael.Cimino @JBAZMC.Maricopa. Gov; Cohen, Bruce <Bruce.Cohen@JBAZMC.Maricopa.Gov>;
James.coll®yumaaz.gov; Conlogue, James <lConlogue@courts.az.gov>; Cortes, Jessica
<Cortes@couris.az.gov>; Culln, Diane <DCulin@courts.az.gov>; Culver, Marla
<MCulver@courts.az.gov>; Cutchen, David M. <David.Cutchen@gllbertaz.gov>; Czarnyszka, Troy
<tezarnyszka@courts.az.gov>; Davils, Danny <Danny.Davis@chandleraz.gov>; Dickerson, Jeff
<dickerson@courts.az.gove; Douthit, Sarah <sdouthlt@coconino.az.gov>; Eckel, Rolf

<roeckel @courts.az.gov>; Escobedo, Anita <AEscobed@courts.az.gov>; Fazz, Lynn
<LFazz@courts.azgov>; Fimbres, Luis <LFimbres@courts.az.gov>; Fine, leffrey
<jeff.fine@marfcopa.gov>; Fink, Tom <tfink@couris.az.gov>; Finn, Elizabeth <efinn@glendaleaz.com>;
Flores, Niltza <NFlores@®cochlse.az.gov>; Jessica Fotinos - COSCX <Jessica.Fotinos@Maricopa.Gov>;
Fralre, Nancy <nancy.fraire@tucsonaz.gov>; Friend, Shawn <friends@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov>;
Frisby, Josh <fFrisby@courts.az.gov>; Fuller, David <david.fuller@chandleraz_gov>; Furuya, Brian
<bfuruya@appeals.az.gov>; Garbini, LuAnn <LGarbinl@courts.az.gov>; Garcis, Liana
<liagarcia@couris.az.gov>; Gates, Pamela <pamela.gates@jhazme.marlcopa.gove;
wil.gonzalez@phoenix.gov; Graddy, Angela <AGraddy@courts.az.gov>; Gunnels, Butch
<bugunnels@couris.az.gov>; Gurtler, Charles W, <CGurtier@couris.az.gov>; Guzman, Juan Pablo
<JGuzman@couris.az.gov>; Halversen, Joshua <JHalvers@ceurts.az.gov>; Hancock, Paul
<phancock@couris.az.gov>; Hanley, Phillip £ <pehanley@courts.az.gov>; Hardy, Tim
<THardy@courts.az.gov>; Harrold, Jennifer <jharrold @courts.az.gov>; Haws, David
<ghaws@courts.az.gov>; Heckart, Karl <KHeckart@courts.az.gov>; Hochuli, Peter
<phochuli@sc.pima.gov>; ahounshell@apachedlerk.net; Huerta, Dave <dhuerta@courts.azgov;
Hunley, Amy <ahunley@courts.az.gov>; Jacabson, Donald <Dlacobso@courts.az.gov>; James, Bob
<bobjames@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov>; lennings, Craig <Clennings@courts.az.gov>; lantzen, Lee
<Lantzen®@courts.az.gov>; Johnson, fanet <JAlohnson@courts.az.gov>; lulien, Paul
<Piulien@courts.az.gov>; Kane, Kevin <Kevin_Kane@tempe.gov>; Kelroy, Joseph
<jkelroy@courts.az.gov>; Kluge, Kevin <KKluge @courts.az.gov>; Kreamer, Joseph £,
<Joseph.Kreamer@JBAZMC.marlcopa.gov>; Krombeen, Robert <rkrombeen@courts.az.gov>; Landau,
Jerry <JLandau@caurts.az.gov>; Latham, Michael <mlatham @courts.az.gov>; Lautt-Owens, Caroline
<CLOwens@couris.az.gov>; Lee, Kenneth <klee@sc.plima.gov>; Lessard, Steven

«<stlessard @courts.az.gov>; Liwski, Danelle <DLiwski@sc.pima.gov>; Lockling, Gay
<Glocklin@courts.az.gov>; Love, Amy <Alove@courts.az.gov>; Mackey, David, Hon.

<DMackeyz @courts.az.gov>; Malinowskl, Julle <jmalinowski@courts.az.gov>; Marez, Evelyn




<emargz@courts.az.gov>; Matsuda, Bryon <BMatsuda@courts.az.gov>; Mattison, Tina
<tmattlson@sc.pima.gov>; McCarville, Stephen F. <SMcCarvi@couris.az.gov>; McKane, Rod
<rod.mckone@pinalcountyaz.govs; McQuality, Donna <DMcQualit@courts.az.gov>; Meaux, Eric
<meauxe@juvenile.maricopa.gov>; Mendez, Martin <MMende2 @courts.az.gov>; Metcalf, Douglas
<dmetcalf@sc.pima.gov>; Montoya, Madeline A. <mamantoya@courts.az.gov>; Mortls, john
<John.morris@yavapai.us>; James.Morrow@IBAZMC. Maricopa.Gov; Munoz, Patricla
<pmunoz@cochise.az.gov>; 0'Coyne, Cristina <COCoyne@courts.az.gov>; Olcavage, Joseph
<jolcavage @scottsdaleaz.gov>; Overholf, Ronald <roverholt@sc.pima.gov>; Palomino, Alan
<APalomin@courts.az.gov>; Pery, Steve <steve.peru@coconino.edu>; michaeldpeterson7 @yahoo.com;
cphelps@glendaleaz.gov; Quickie, Jessica <jquickie@courts.az.gov>; Randall, Marla
<MRandall@courts.az.gov>; Reed, Ted <TReed@courts.az.gov>; Reinkensmeyer, Marcus
<mreinkensmeyer@courts.az.gov>; Reinstein, Ron <RRelnstein@courts.az.gov>; Riggs, Lyle
<lriggs@courts.az.gov>: Riojas Ir., Antonio <Tony.RiojJas@tucsohazgov>; Romo, Deanne
<DRomo@courts.az.gov>; Royal, Lisa <lroyal@]p.pima.gov>; Ruechel, Michala
<MRuechel@courts.az.gov>; Rulz-Ortega, Abril <ACOrtega@courts.az.gov>; Russell, Keith
<KeithRussell@mcjc.maricopa.gov>; Sanders, David <dsanders@sc.pima.gov>; Schaben, Kathy
<KSchaben@courts.az.gov>; Schrade, leff <JSchrade@couris.az.gov>; Shumate, Trudi

<Tshumate @couris.az.gove; McDonald, Laine <imcdonald @courts.az.gov>; Stayton, Dan
«<DSlayton@courts.az.gov>; Smith, Denise <DSmith@courts.az.gov>; Smith, Karen
<KSmith2@courts.az.gov>; Splelman, Megan <mspielman@courts.az.gov>; Stanford, Amanda
<AStanford@courts.az.gov>; Starr, Patricia <StarrP@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov>; Stauffer, Monica
<MStauffe@courts.az.gov>; Stewart, Greg <GStewart@courts.az.gov>; Stocking-Tate, Kathryn
<KTate@courts.az.gov>; Swann, Peter <pswann@appeals.az.gov>; Tafoya, Matt
<matt.tafoya@mesaaz.gov>; Taylor, Don <don.taylor@phoenix.gov>; Thomas, Paul
<noappeals@yahoo.com>; Timmer, Ann <atlmmer@courts.az.gov>; Tinnell, Virlynn
<VTinnell@courts.az.gov>; Torchia, Jennifer <jtorchia@sc.pima.gov>; Urlas, Cassandra

<curfas@sc. pima.gov>; Vasquez, Hon. Garye L. <vasquez@appeais2.az.gov>; Waltersoh, Adam
<adam.walterson@gilbertaz.gov>; Washburn, Daniel <dwashburn@courts.az.gov>; Waters, Kathy
<KWaters@courts.az gov>; AdamWatters <awatters@jp.pima.gov>; Welty, Joseph
<weltyj@superiorcourt.maricopa.govs; Westover, Karen <karenwestover@cox.net>; White, Kevin D.
<KWhite@courts.az.gov>; Widmaler, Hon. David <david5@cableone.net>; Withey, David
<DWithey@courts.az.gov>; Woodman, Cindy <cwoodman@courts.az.gov>; Wright, Timothy
<twright@courts.az.gov>; Wyant, Valerie <VWyant@courts.az.gov>; Yates, Sharon
<SYates@couris.az.gov>; Young, Anna <ayoung@courts.az.gove; Todd. Zwelg@pinalcountyaz.gov
Ce: Cornay, Anthony <acornay@couris.az.gov>; Goltz, Gabriel <GGaltz@courts.az.gov>; Bruno, Julee
<IBruno@courts.az.gov>

Subject: 2019 Court Leadership Conference - Follow Up Information

Good morning,

It was great seeing you last week at the #2019 Court Leadershilp Conferencel




v The closing speaker, Elizabeth Rindskopf-Parker shared
information during her presentation which was based on a
report which is located at
httes: //www, csis.ory/analysis/beyond-ballot-how-kremlin-
‘works-undermine-us-justice-system Iif you wish to delve
further into the topic

v Additional and/or updated materials were posted
thmughout the weak for your reference

. Feel free to share this information with cthers myeur
court whio would benefit from the information.

v The certificate of attendance for the event is located on
the website at

LMAIN/'R-Certlf:cateﬁfkﬁen *-'1- = '
102339-533

v Finally, if you have not yet done so, please take the time
to complete the evaluations from the plenary and
breakout sessions you attended. The links for the
evaluatmns are Eocated at

H

(tnward the battom of the page) - and wrll remain open
through 5:00 p.m. on Friday November 1, 2019.

If we can answer any additional questions, or provide additlonal Information concerning this year's
Conference, please feel free to contact me.

Julee Ewry Bruno, CCM, CCE




Operations Manager | Educatian Services Division

Malling: 1501 W, Washington Street * Phoenix, Arlzona 85007 | Office: 3003 N. Central, Suite 500 * Phoenix, Arzona 85012
{note new address)

602.452.3002 (voice) | 602.361.5063 {moblie) | 602,307.1283 (fax) | jbrune@courts,az.gov




